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HONEYWELL 50136024-001

Cena celkem:

BéZné cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Zaruka:
Stav:

20.05.24 12:24:11

623 K¢

(bez DPH: 515 K¢)
685 K¢

62 K¢

CHP436
50136024-001

24 més.

Nové zbozi

Popis

Honeywell 50136024-001

Sada Sesi zasuvkovych adaptérd pro mobilni terminél Honeywell.
ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Kompatibilita: Honeywell ScanPal EDA70, EDA60, EDA50

Barva: Cerna



